
W I L D L I F E  S A F A R I S

JOZINI BOAT CRUISE  3-4 HRS

JOZINI TIGER FISHING  HALF DAY

JOZINI TIGER FISHING  FULL DAY

UMKHUZE SAFARI DRIVE  3-4 HRS

UMKHUZE SAFARI DRIVE  FULL DAY + LUNCH

HLUHLUWE SAFARI DRIVE 3 HRS 

HLUHLUWE SAFARI DRIVE FULL DAY + LUNCH

MANYONI GAME DRIVE  3-4 HRS (2-10PAX)

MANYONI PHOTO SAFARI  3-4 HRS (2-10PAX)

NIGHT DRIVE (SEASONAL)  3-4 HRS

MANYONI PANGOLIN WALK  1 HR

MANYONI WILDLIFE TRACKING  3HRS

1000

1580

2300

1800

2725

655

1345

1820

1170

1835

1575

2475

2095

2895

2095

2295

1725

2 PAX 4 PAXRates quoted are per personRates quoted are per person

GHOST MOUNTAIN HIKE  3-4 HRS

ZULU CULTURAL HIKE  3-4 HRS

MKUZE RIVER WALK  1-2 HRS

UMKHUZE FIG FOREST/ SAFARI/ BIRD WALK  
3-4 HRS

575

795

405

2300

385

525

320

1850

2 PAX 4 PAXRates quoted are per personRates quoted are per person

SAFARI PRICELIST 2026

W A L K I N G  S A F A R I S

W W W . G H O S T M O U N TA I N I N N . C O . Z A

Email: safari@ghostmountaininn.co.za Call: +27 (0)35 573 1025



LEBOMBO SCENIC DRIVE  3-4 HRS

MYENI HOMESTEAD VISIT 3-4 HRS

ZULU FOOD & BEER TASTING

ZULU SANGOMA VISIT

ZULU STICK FIGHTING

ZULU CRAFTS

AFRICA TODAY

695

925

550

825

SQ

SQ

SQ

SQ

2 PAX 4 PAXRates quoted are per personRates quoted are per person

GRUBBY NATURE WALK

NATURE TREASURE HUNT

PIZZA MAKING

ZULU CRAFTS

FACE & FINGER PAINTING, CLAY MODELLING

FISHING

150

150

195

275

275

275

Rates are valid until 31 October 2026. Unless otherwise stipulated, 
rates are per person. Rates are subject to change without prior notification.

C U LT U R A L  S A F A R I S

K I D S  A C T I V I T I E S  (Ages 5 - 10)

W W W . G H O S T M O U N TA I N I N N . C O . Z A

Email: safari@ghostmountaininn.co.za Call: +27 (0)35 573 1025

g h o s t m o u n t a i n@ g h o s t m t nF O L L O W  U S :

NATURE WALK

NAVIGATION SKILLS

STARS & CAMPFIRE COOKING

FISHING

ZULULAND TREE HUNT

275

275

275

275

275

K I D S  A C T I V I T I E S  (Ages 11+)


