

SAFARI PRICELIST 2026

WILDLIFE SAFARIS

Rates quoted are per person	2 PAX	4 PAX
JOZINI BOAT CRUISE 3-4 HRS	1000	655
JOZINI TIGER FISHING HALF DAY		1345
JOZINI TIGER FISHING FULL DAY		1820
UMKHUZE SAFARI DRIVE 3-4 HRS	1580	1170
UMKHUZE SAFARI DRIVE FULL DAY + LUNCH	2300	1835
HLUHLUWE SAFARI DRIVE 3 HRS	1800	1575
HLUHLUWE SAFARI DRIVE FULL DAY + LUNCH	2725	2475
MANYONI GAME DRIVE 3-4 HRS (2-10PAX)		2095
MANYONI PHOTO SAFARI 3-4 HRS (2-10PAX)		2895
NIGHT DRIVE (SEASONAL) 3-4 HRS		2095
MANYONI PANGOLIN WALK 1 HR		2295
MANYONI WILDLIFE TRACKING 3HRS		1725

WALKING SAFARIS

Rates quoted are per person	2 PAX	4 PAX
GHOST MOUNTAIN HIKE 3-4 HRS	575	385
ZULU CULTURAL HIKE 3-4 HRS	795	525
MKUZE RIVER WALK 1-2 HRS	405	320
UMKHUZE FIG FOREST/ SAFARI/ BIRD WALK 3-4 HRS	2300	1850

WWW.GHOSTMOUNTAININN.CO.ZA

CULTURAL SAFARIS

2 PAX	4 PAX
695	550
925	825
	SQ
	SQ
	SQ
	SQ
	695

KIDS ACTIVITIES (Ages 5 - 10)

GRUBBY NATURE WALK	150
NATURE TREASURE HUNT	150
PIZZA MAKING	195
ZULU CRAFTS	275
FACE & FINGER PAINTING, CLAY MODELLING	275
FISHING	275

KIDS ACTIVITIES (Ages 11+)

NATURE WALK	275
NAVIGATION SKILLS	275
STARS & CAMPFIRE COOKING	275
FISHING	275
ZULULAND TREE HUNT	275

Rates are valid until 31 October 2026. Unless otherwise stipulated, rates are per person. Rates are subject to change without prior notification.

WWW.GHOSTMOUNTAININN.CO.ZA